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X
630410.67
630400.30
630380.03
630360.97
630334.26
630311.49
630292.91
630276.82
630039.74
630023.47
630110.50
630034.66
630110.50
630197.66
630230.06
630248.36

Y
975927.46
975939.91
975942.36
975941.75
975924.91
975918.34
975909.19
975904.15
975996.89
975989.77
976209.98
976173.40
976209.98
976252.36
976298.24
976303.71

0.000 POZO BOMBEO

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Descripcion

PUNTO A
PUNTO B
PUNTO C
PUNTO D
PUNTO E
PUNTO F
PUNTO G
PUNTOH
CIS N° P2
CISN°P
CISN°B14
CISN° B12
CIS N° B9
CISN° B6
PTARCIS 1



